PyKOBOZICTBO II0 BKCIIJIyaTaluu

MonHonpusogHaa paguoynpasnsemas mawuHa
C HUTPO-ABUraTenem W aneKTpoasBuraTenem B
macwTabe 1/10

DTS5 N1/N2

RH1008 - N1 (offHa CKOPOCTB)

RH1009 - N2 (7Be cKOpoOCTH)

DTS5 EBD/EBL

RH1018 - EBD (KOJI/IEKTOPHBIIT
anraTenbg)
RH1019 - EBL (6ecKO/IEKTOPHBII

IBUTATENTD)




RH1008 DT5 N1 (OmnockopocTHas cucrema)

Perynupyembliii pbiqar

NOBOPOTHOTrO Kysaka
Jlerkue ypaponpoyHble

pbldary 3agHei nogsecku

XapaKTepMCTMKM RH1001: YcuneHHble KpenseHus koprnyca

1. Iﬂ,J'IMHa: 530 mm (N1) JndbcbepeHuman ¢ HU3KUm

2. LLnpuHa: 290 mm (N1) e e

3 Bblco-l-a ]80 MM (N‘I) bonblumne amopTuaaTopbl
: ) ONs cTabunbHOro xona

4. KonecHas 6a3a: 325 mm

5. MepepatoyHoe vucno: 8.3:1

6. LLnHbl: @ 95*40 mm

7. Bec: 1850 r (N1)

BopoHenpoHuLaembli Kopryc nepeparymka

MonHbIA NPUBOA, M OAHOCKOPOCTHAs CUCTEMA

YcuneHHble KpenneHus Koprnyca

3apHui ctabunmusatop

JncbdepeHuman ¢ HU3KUM
LIEHTPOM TSXKECTH

YCTaHOBOYHbI BUHT ana
PerynmpoBKKM KMpeHca
CraHpapTHoe obopynoBaHue: TN SRR

1. Pyneson cepsonpusof;: 3 Kr/cm /N9 CTabUNBHOTO XOAa

2. CepsonpwvBog, Taru: 3 Kr/cm TonnmBHbIN 6ak 85 cc

OpHa CKOpPOCTH
3. Opuratens: GO.18 nnu SH.18 / —
4. Papno: 2 kaHana AM “

PyneBoe ynpasneHue ¢ 6bICTpbIM
OTK/IMKOM U LLIpYCamm

Jlerkue ypaponpoyHble
pblary nepeHei nofBecku

RH1009 DT5 N2 (IsyxckopocTHas cucrema)

Perynupyembiit pbldar

NOBOPOTHOrO Ky/naka
JNerkvie yaaponpoyHble

pbl4aru 3agHen noaBeckn

XapakTtepuctukun RH1002:

YcuneHHbie KpenneHms Kopyca
1. QnmHa: 530 mm (N2) [vchcpepeHLmMan ¢ HU3KUm
2. LLnpuHa: 290 mm (N2) HenTpom TRKECT

3.Bbicota: 180 mm (N2) BonblUMe amopTM3aTopsI
6
4. KonecHas 6a3a: 325 mm B

BofoHENpoHMULLaeMbIi KOPNyC nepeaarymnka
MoNHbIM NPUBOA, U ABYXCKOPOCTHAS cUCTEMA

5. MNepepatoyHoe 4ucno: 6.3:1 (Bbic) VoHERHBE KpeT R apTyCa

9.1:1 (Hun3k) 3agHuit CTaﬁmnmaTo/p
6. LLUnHb:: @ 95*40 mm

7. Bec: 1900 r (N2)

JunchchepeHupan ¢ HU3KUM
LISHTPOM TSXKECTN
YCTaHOBOYHbIV BUHT ANs
PEryIMpOBKY KIMpeHca

CraHgapTHOe o6opynoBaHue:
Bonblune amopTu3aTopbl
[Ns cTabunbHOro Xoaa

1. PyneBon cepsonpueog,: 3 Kr/cm

TonnmeHbIN 6ak 85 cc
2. CepBonpwusog, Taru: 3 Kr/cm

MepenHun ctabunusatop

3. Osuratens: GO.18 nnm SH.18 IOBe CKOpOCTH/
4. Papno: 2 kaHana AM 9

PyneBoe ynpasneHue ¢ ObICTPbIM
OTK/IMKOM U LLIpYCamm

Jlerkue ynaponpo4Hble
pbl4aru nepepHein noaseckn



CBOPKA NEPEAHUX U 3AAHUX AMOPTU3ATOPOB

3anHue amopTU3aTopsbl

MepepHue amopTusaTopsbl
P o2z
10109<'nr 10109<4‘£'
i 10226 ] F 13 10226
J~ /
) / i
/ 10111 .
« RH5102(M3)
. /RH5102 M) /
5 S _>10|os
10001 >1o105 .
\ B = 10108 10237 (E2.5)
‘ \10103 A\
— 10105/
—— / i \ ‘
B 007 10104 ==
[ ] <_ 10224 <.. =
.- 10224 _\ :\ ol —
10110
10110 <
10110 4 " s
==
\‘
T 10111/' 10111/' L=
10214 /U 10220 102]4/? 10220
10002

(Cxema 3-2)

(Cxema 3-1)

C6opka waccu 10330
10247 (M3%8)

10143 ’ /
10247 (M3%8) F 10247 (M3%8)
éé

10247 (M3%8) 5

/ 10236 (E8) -

! / ——10153 . -

‘/ 10135 -
101 53 (8542, 5) <

3

10248 (M3¥12)

&

10249 (3+14) X
10221 ! 10157 / 10135
\ ‘ 10136
mm/g 10153 (8#542. 5) i,l/ "
r q - 10247 (3+8) 3
10248 (M3%12) /\ 1a<__g ¢ =S . - )
~ ~
10220 éy - . Ny
P~ 10240 i34®) 10159 N
> D,
2

10144;1-\ 3 \ 3 \
/ 10240 (W3+8) \\? T 10247 (N3+8)
10215 ‘ . \
osa—" 1 i,(\\/ &

BOM /
TYPE 1CON SPEC oty 10247 (M3%8) ;
Button Head Hex Screw h Marg 4 /Agx

2 10154

(Cxema 3-3)

M3*5

Flat Head Hex Jum 13#12
10247 (M3+%8)

M3x14

aB*a542.5

Ball Bearing




Coopka nepepHen 4Yactn 1036
BOM

85119 (M3%16)
// 10362

TYPE 100N SPEC

2
3

M8
3420

[

o | ® w1 10247 Q3 — @ W
T 10251 (H3+36)
Ring Self Tapping -T 304 10245 (M3*1 8) \\
g 10248 (3+12)
“,

Washer 643 190 2 2 10120

Round Head Self 2410 4
ottt st | y_« 10245 (M3%20)
Button Head Hex H3e8 3
Sorew (o iz 2 85184 (M3%12)
[IED )
Cap Head Hex Screv | [ a1 2 «
M3*18 2
M35 2 \
W3+10 10 ( 7
. 3 S
Flat Head Hex h ::3':4 g /
2
2
2
2
1

10001 :

S . . \\ 85125 (M3%10) Kopo6ka

S o8 05'::5th 55 i ms‘ 1 8 (M4*10) nepenaq

0'Ring ° am@:::?;g’éw; . : 10116 v N ) 85125 (M3*1 0)
e e 12 85144 (3%4) ' " 10120 85184 (M3%12)
F 'o
85184 3%12) — )
s
10228 — | ® ;
RH5562 (M3+8) —___ ¢ 10248 (M3%12) /
10115 10215\/ 10134
10233 (1045%4) )\ \/1 0249 (M3%14)
10234 (1 0=|a5=|'4)\Q 10230 10141
RH5562 (M3%8)
101452 /2/10249 A E—
10220 10232 (15%10%4)
(Cxema 4-1) 10114 T3 10152(15*10*4)\&
10123 /\\ 10126 — o A \
C6opka Kopobku Sl o12s 10237 - -
RH5526 P
nepepay
10233 (10%5%4) \ 10238 (2%10)

10129 § \ %
10234 (10%5%4) 10124 ‘ 10125 \ m
10225 K°s;§"a
andpepeHumana
RH5117 (M4*4) )T ~Kopobka o5 10130 \ :
. andbcpepeHuman \ 10131
; 10132

10127
101 33 ) S \1 0232 (15%10%4) 10003
10152 (15%10%4)

(C 42) (Cxema 4-3) BOM
XeMa - 1 0379 TYPE 1CON SPEC ary
Round Head Self 2¢10 4
10240 (M3+8) ~ 10240 (M3*8) Tonaroe ot ot | O . ;
(i RH5102 (“3) Eui{cg:::sd Hex h xg::n :
M3*14 2
101 62 Cap Head Hex Sorew | [ e £
? 10249 (N3¥14) R
85185 (M3+25) S T ——
M3IX18 2
C6 10248 (M3%12) T\ 20 2
opka 3apHen ,,,, mﬂ . Coopea opotin | = | = BT
4yacTtm 10121 nepepay et B o 2
1021 6 \\ \ Washer a6%a3. 1402 2

10102

10249 mﬂ' 4) Nylon Lock Nut M3 3
1021 7 = ws ||
1036 e e

10241 (M3%10)
10117

" 85144 (3+4) 10245 (M3+18)
10233 (10%5%4) 1002
xeMa 4-4
10234 (10%5%4) (Cxema 4-4)

85184 (M3%12)
\\ N 10609(M3+40)



TYPE 1CON SPEC ary
Round Head Self
Tapping Hex Screw L Lo 4
Button Head Hex
(= we | 4 C6opka psurartens
Cap Head Hex Screw — :z:;: :
Flat Head Hex Jum 310 1
P0010 GO .18 Engine w/glow plug
Set Screw = Haxd 1

10170 PO011 SH .18 Engine w/glow plug

Nylon Lock Nut M3 S ‘01 95

R 0169, K / N
10195 N Me ,
Ball Bearing a10%a5%4 2 10169 \ //
85148 (2%6) 10168 \ y ‘ 10151 10246 (M3+%28)
/ o §
\ 85035 N /1

85087
/%7 RH5102 043)

85045
10233 (10%5%4) /\
\ 10173

0'Ring

0)@)

85118 (M3#15)

/T‘“

RH5117 (M4*4)

\

‘ Q @ 85118(“3*15)A'N
Q R‘i'l51()2(MC4)L

It
10240 (M3+8) é‘ﬁ" .

o

(single speed)

o0

10168 L. “——RH5102 (M3) ’ \
RH5562 (M3+8) = - 10181 ~ 4
| 10172
(Two speed)
85125 (M3+10) (Cxema 5-1)
10133
’ 10005 10174 — /
LleHTpanbHas
TpaHcMmuccus RH190 (EA) Q
N1 ©——— RH5117 (M4%4)

10179
RHS110 65 _ N k
by o N

)
BOM 10174
TYPE ICON SPEC Ty \

b P 10247 H3%8)

Cap Head Hex Screw —_] H3+10 2 10250 (M3*20) 10175
Flat Head Hex h :;::u : /\ ‘0233 (10*5*4)
. & ~ : 10176 <‘ \ 10228
E olip o4 3 RH51 90 (E4)
10233 (1045%4)

e ) ——_— (Cxema 5-2)
10177 —, \ \ &PIOZN ) é
- 0182
w17 wen) 10243310 1/21) 102\
10181

ra
LleHTpanbHas 0 /
TpaHCMMUCCHA i R"5‘9° 2
N2 '
@/ (Cxema 5-3)
BOM
TYPE 1coN SPEC ary / 10183
Cap Head Hex Screw —_] 1310 2
Flat Head Hex Jum - . f »,f'f By
13420 2 A l
Set Screw L paie ! ( \X et - '
—T - RH5117 (H4+4)
E elip P | 5 ' ( g Q ./
One Way Bearing & 012406 348 4 1 fs @
Ball Bearing O al0vasHs 3




10240 (H3+8) \
& \\\\
§ \ © T 101

p Ll - : \//
10240 (M3%8) foted 4
85125 (M3+10) _“
\ /\3 RH5116 (M3+3)
\~ e s HOO11 - /
v HoOT1— mua 9 ——10225
. 18— , 710240 (3%8)
Pynesou cepsonpusog,
CepBonpusog, Tarun
(Cxema 6-1) HOO11

T
10241 (3+10) /// %?

10146
85179 (3*15) 7
Hoot2 C6opka npuemHuka :
’ (Cxema 6-2)

10160

10160

85026 (Cxema 6-3)

é 10004
10247 (M3+8) \
TonnueHbIN 6aK ; ; é

o

Koneca «
B l
10522 - o (Cxema 6-5)
10524 10525 10237 €2.5)_ g
B 0/10227
10256 (3%6) ‘\.__9
& T,H..wiom (M3%8)
10240 (M3%8) I
\ a‘
\? d—— 10470039
o 10158—— I
(Cxema 6-4) 1
10247 oKD —



" PE0S8

6L “8100-Y

m—oo_._\

)
N—oo_._\ ¥=

(G1*€) 6L158

(€-9 BWaxd "W2) WBMHaLLadY WHTMO0IA9.L3199.100) Y dJAudoy niaHHegouweLm Axdagd amuadindu olsk awdou ‘suHawgeduioned
Awa1omd a1modioeH waleg ‘BuHauaeduA ologauAd v nisL I9Toamduoadsd ‘exmvHwandu AMgodod Mddem X a1MHUTe0dToU ‘TeHONeH ‘| °Q

(01%EW) G2 158
\
\ (8*+EW) O¥20!)

(EW) 601GHY

(L-G BWaXD "W2) Mddem
quaLelna niaHHedgod aLnHKUTa0dTo | */

i
! /V
(8xEW) L¥20!

(L-7 BWSXD "W2) 91deh oioiHTadsu
0iAHHRdQOD Mdoem M a1nuadyund|] ‘¢

(01%EW) G2 198

(-7 BWOXD ‘WD) 9LdBh OIOIHTRE
0iAHHRdQOD Mdoem M aivuadiundl ]

T

G9101

(€-G MLUM Z-G BWBXD ‘W) MDDBM X Lrea

noHToandu niqHared1HaN unHIT'es n oiMddoMwIHedL

olAHaued1HaN oiAHHRdQOD a1mnuadind] | "9

%
(B4EW) 0V201 =—— 3¢ g TR
-9 -9

‘6-¢ BWaXD ‘WD) Madem a11dago) g

(S-9 VLN H-9 BWBXD) "WD)

e2aLox aLmuadindy] g

(8xEW) 0FZ0L

(9-9 BWSXD) "WD) ¥eQ UIAHEULILIOL
a11dagod WaLee ‘Mddem M exeg
0JOHENLILIOL MMMOLD SLUHUTO0ITO| | |

:mdogd 19ueLe



RH1018 DT5 EBD (KonnexropHsplit ;BUraTens)

RH1019 DTS5 EBL (beckonnexkropubrii gBurarenn)

XapakTepucTuku:

1. OnnHa: 530 mm

2. WupwuHa: 290 mm

3. Bbicota: 180 mm

4. KonecHas 6a3a: 325 mm

5. MepepatoyHoe vucno: 8.3:1

. *
6. LLnHb!: 0 95*40 mm BonbLue aMopTH3aTOpSI Jlerkve yaaponposHble pbl4arv 3apHei noasecky

7. Bec: 1950 r NS CTaBUNBHOTO X0Aa

PyneBoe ynpasneHue ¢ 6bICTpbIM
OTKJINKOM W LLpyCamu

YcuneHHoe KpensneHue Kopryca

R 7. %

YcuneHHas BepxHss nnactuHa

I'IpoaepeHHaﬂ cncTema 3NeKTpPoHUKU

JunchchepeHupnan ¢ HU3KUM

LIEHTPOM TAXeCTn
YcuneHHoe Kpennexue Kopryca

Perynupyembliii pbiqar
MOBOPOTHOTO Kynaka

YCTaHOBOYHbI BUHT AN
perynupoBKH KnMpeHca
__Bonblumne amopTnzatopsl

6
CTaHapTHOe 060pyaoBaHMeE: gt

1. Pynesoﬂ CepBonpuBoA; 3 kr/cm CucTema CanbHUKOB A 3au.u4Tb|/ ' 24 N y

2. N\OTOp: 550 (EBD) nNpsmo3y6oit LIecTepHn / cbbepertunan ¢ s
3650 (EBL) LIEHTPOM TSXeCTu

3. ESC: 60A (EBD)
300A (EBL) Jlerkve yaaponpoyHble pbivaru 3afHen NofBecku

4. batapes: Ni-MH SC1800 mAh 7.2V(EBD)
Li-Po 2700 mAh 7.4V <25C (EBL)
5.Pagno: 2 kaHana AM (EBD)
2 kaHana 2.4 Ty, (EBL)

Ha6op pna 6eckomneRTopHOM cuctemsl EBL Ha6op nna KonmnekTopHoM cuctemsl EBD

N




DT5 EBD w EBL nepegenaHbl u3 DT5 N1 1y HUX Takas Xe nepegHss 4actb (Cm.
Cxema 4-1). 3a4Ha3 4acCTb B TOYHOCTU Takas xe, kak y DT5 N1, 1 otnn4aetcs Tonbko
OTCYTCTBMEM KPbILLKM LieHTpanbHoM nosyock (cm. Cxema 9-2). T
BHumaHmne: DT5 EBD u DT5 EBL otam4atotca Tonbko ESC, 6atapeen, gguratenem,
3apsHbIM YCTPOVMCTBOM W pafnoynpaBfieHNeMm.

10249 (M3%14)
10221

) |
> 10236 (E8)
C6 £ ,,71 0241 (M3%10) 10240 (M3%8) -—*—“1?\
opxa y VR o P T
ueHTpanbHoOu 10240 ma*a)% ® /r . \E
4acTtu 10382 : 10309 10147 ~ &9, ~
l 0%
10240 (M3%8) \ 10137
?4 s 10188 & r>>~ 10147
10247 (M3%8) —__
t ? 10136 8\10240 (MG*S)
& 85285 \\l
o

‘0365 , o079
i /\/l b s om0
O :
10381 — 5 ~
b 10247 (M3+8)
10247 (M3+8)

85284 —

C6opka 3agHen Yactu
INEKTPOHHbLIN

)
U : h
85125 (M3%10) ?——— 10247 (M3%8)
10247 (M3*8) —
——10364
10186 /J‘ g RH5117 (M4*4) ‘ Il \
10189 :

.y
a/

(Cxema 9-1)

85173 (4%10)

C6opka pynesoro
ynpasneuua

10138 10240 (M3%8)
perynatop o6opoTos
10248 (M3*12)
Hoozs (DT5 EBL)
‘°°‘2 Ho027 (DT5 EBD) ”
§ & »\\ 1021
H0011 < 10220
N 10144
HeT KpbILLKKX Nosyocu no N
cpaBHeHuto ¢ DT5 NI
(Cxema 9-2) (Cxema 9-3) (Cxema 9-4)
10197 10252
C6opka motopa oo 10199
— MpuemHuk
10152 (15%10%5) -RH1011 \ RH5117 (N4%4)
10232 (15%10%5) -RH1013 ' o (ZHO‘;J(;:R)X
10196 H0029 (Brushed) I
10192 = / /
101 93 <

101 94
101 93

10192
10198 ‘
“ 85182 (M3*10) \

RH5117 (M4*4)

&\ 10247 M3+8)

RH5117 (N4+4) ozl

H0028 (Brush|ess)

(Cxema 9-6)

w

(Cxema 9-5)

4




(01%€)GL198 0S00H

' ~¥100H
BIDLOND KeHAOINOUI(O3] J

od| (usaib)Apoq pajulid-9z6004 S100H 1¢G8

oa:mm:ml_oi_oon_owE:m.Boom
: BIALOMD KRHAOIMIII(0MDD
ad | (pas)Apoq pajulid-z600Y d

"(G-6 '§-6 BWOXD "WD) XM 81MHUTS0D 1 oiadeLreg “iMHwandu ‘)53 a1mdago) '/

1 (B%EW) L201

(8%EW) OF20l ‘
/ (8%EW) 020
(-6 BWBXD ‘WD) MIKL U (9-6 EWBXD ‘WD) Lreg WoHToamdu
‘Toanduoadad nogauAd aLmMHKTa00TOL | "9 niqHared1Han 1 doLow WIGHHRAQOD SLUGOHBLIA G
(YD) €01 SHY
Iy p
i
(O1+eW) 52158 >
(5-9 -9 BWOXD "WD) (-7 BWBXD ‘WD) 9L1dBh OIOIHTRE (L-7 BWSXD "W2) 91deh oloiHTadsu (L-6 BWBXD ‘WD)
BJBLON DLUFOHBLIL ‘{7 olAHHRdQOD Mdoem M a1vuadyundl] ‘¢ 0iAHHRdQOD Mdoem M ainuadiundl] 'z M2oem 91oeh oiAHquedLiHan a1mdago) |

:midogd 19ueLe

10



CnucoK pertanem

10002 - Rear Shock Tower 2pc

10001-Front Shocks 2pc

10101 - Front Shock Tower 1pc 10102 —Rear Shock Tower 1pc

e
L[
%

.

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019 RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019 RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019
10103-Front Shock Spring 2pc 10104-Rear Shock Spring 2pc 10105-Front Shock Shaft & Piston | 10106-Rear Shock Shaft & Piston
Set 2sets Set 2sets
= =
< <:
RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019 RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019 RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019 RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019
10108-Rear Shock body 2pc 10109-Shock Upper Cap 2sets 10110-Shock Lower Caps 2sets

10107-Front Shock Body 2pc

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019 RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019 RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019
10114-Steering Knuckle Arm 1set

10113-Rear Lower Susp. Arm 2pc

HH | 4

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10111-Shock Lower holder & Adjust 10112-Front Lower Susp. Arm 2pc

Ring 2sets
-_— '
= '

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019 RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019
10116-Front CVD 2pc 10117-Rear Hub Carrier 2pc

10118—Rear Drive Shaft 2pc

10115-Upr ights 2pc

B | | £f | )M

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019 RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019 RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019
RH5526-Diff 16T Gear Washer 6pcs | 10124-Diff.Drive Gear w/pin 2sets

10123-Gearbox Housing Set 2pcs

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10119-Rear Dogbones 2pc

|

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

11



CnucoK pertanem

10125-Diff Case 2pcs

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10126-Diff Drive Spur Gear 2pcs

N\l
N1y,
§rf}%%ﬁﬁé%

‘ \ <\§ <P§

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10127-Diff Drive Gear 2pcs

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10128-Diff Bevel Gear S. 4pcs

y
e

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10129-Diff Bevel Gear B. 4pcs

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10130-Diff Pin 2pcs

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10131-Washer épcs

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10132-Diff Drive Cup 4pcs

YYvy

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10133-Center Coupler 3pcs

HHH

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10379-Body Post 2pcs

P

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10135-Servo Saver (GP) 1set

$ v

RH1008/RH1009

10136-Servo Saver Post 2pcs

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10137-Steering Ackerman

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10141-Front Upper Susp. Arm 2sets

dam————ED
Sam—o——EmD

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10142-Rear Upper Susp.Arm 2sets

(6] — T N—.— e
G=—— a0

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10143-Steering Arm 2sets

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10144-Servo Linkage 1pc

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10145-Wheel Hub 4pcs
A R O R

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10146—Antenna Pipe Set 2sets

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10147-Servo Saver (EP) 1set

oL

RH1018/RH1019

10330-Chassis Front Part 1pc

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10522-Tyre & insert 2sets

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10523-Wheel complete 2sets

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10524-Rim 2pcs

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

12




Cnucok aetaneu

10362-Front bumper Set 1set

/

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10363-Rear bumper Set 1set

=7

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10003-Di ff Gearbox Set 1set

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10607-Rear susp. arm pins
w/screws

o

10151-Manifold Gasket 6pc

10152-Metal Bushing 15%10%4 6pc

10153-Metal Bushing 8%5%2.5 6pc

10154-Servo & Upper Plate Mounts

RH1008/RH1009

10157-Upper Steering Plate

RH1008/RH1009

1set
e e e
RH1008/RH1009 RH1008/RH1009
10156-Upper Plate 1pc

10004-Fuel tank Set 1set

4

A— A

RH1008/RH1009

10158-Fuel Line 2pcs

RH1008/RH1009

10159-Front/Rear Chassis Brace

~

RH1008/RH1009

10160-Receiver Box 1set

RH1008/RH1009

85026—-Switch Cover 2Zpcs

RH1008/RH1009

10161-Servo Horns

o

RH1008/RH1009

10162-Chassis Brace mount 1pc

10163-Stopper bpcs

10164-Throttle Linkage 1set

o

& : 6 b
S h <
| &
i1
RH1008/RH1009 RH1008/RH1009 RH1008/RH1009 RH1008/RH1009
P0010-GO. 18 engine 1pc

10165-Central Dongbone F. 1pc

POO011-8H. 18 Engine 1pc

RH1008/RH1009

10167-Air filter 1Set

-

RH1008/RH1009

10168-Tuned Pipe 1Set

-

RH1008/RH1009

10169-Silicone Coupler 1Set

-

RH1008/RH1009

13



CnucoK petanem

B85195-Zip Tie bpcs

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10170-Manifold 1Set

P

RH1008/RH1009

B85035-F lywheel 1pc

FEY

RH1008/RH1009

B5087—-Clutch Nut 2pcs

H H

RH1008/RH1009

85045—Clutch Shoes & Springs

“&

RH1008/RH1009

10171-Clutch Bell (14T) 1pc

-

RH1008

10172-Clutch Bell (two speed) 1pc

“u

RH1009

10173-Engine mount 2pcs

RH1008/RH1009

10005—Central Transmission
Complete 1Set(Single Speed)

RH1008

10174-Central Transmission
Bulkheads 2pcs

RH1008/RH1009

10175-Brake Post 1Set

RH1008/RH1009

10176-Brake Set 1set

RH1008/RH1009

10177-Brake Cup 2pcs

LU

RH1008/RH1009

10178-Single Speed Shaft w/pin

RH1008

10179-50T Gear (Single Speed)ipc

®

RH1008

10006—Central Transmission
Complete 1Set (Two Speed)

RH1009

10180-Two Speed Clutch 1Set

RH1009

10181-Two Speed Shaft 1pc

RH1009

10182-50T Two Speed Gear 1pc

&

RH1009

10183-45T Two Speed Gear 1pc

RH1009

10360-N1/N2 Chassis Plate 1pc

RH1008/RH1009

10361-Central Dongbone R. 1pc

—_— %

RH1008/RH1009

10185-Battery Cover (EP) 1pc

>

RH1018/RH1019

10188-Battery Post 2sets

Y
Y SN

RH1018/RH1019

14




CnucoK petanem

OO

RH1018/RH1019

RH1018/RH1019

RH1018/RH1019

10189-Post for Rear Spur Gear 10190-Motor Mount (EP) 1pc 10191-S|l ipper Complete (EP) 1set 10192-S| ipper Pad(EP) 2pc
Cover 2pc
il
|
RH1018/RH1019 RH1018/RH1019 RH1018/RH1019 RH1018/RH1019
10193-S| ipper Gasket(EP) 2pc 10194-65T Spur Gear (EP) 1pc 10195P— Sl ipper Shaft(EP) 1pc 10196-Sl ipper Spring Bracket
(EP) 1pc

i

RH1018/RH1019

10197-S| ipper Spring(EP) 1pc

RH1018/RH1019

10198-S | ipper Coupler (EP) 1pc

E

RH1018/RH1019

10199-Sl ipper Drive Cup 1pc

RH1018/RH1019

10200-BEARING BRACKET (EP) 1pc

RH1018/RH1019

10201-Pinion Gear 17T (EP) 1pc

RH1018/RH1019

10608-Rear bumper fix plate

w/screw

10210-Sway Bar 2Sets

_L_L

'_Ll

RH1018/RH1019

10364-Body guard frame 2pcs

RH1018/RH1019

10365-Body guard frame bracket 4pc]

1o i

RH1018/RH1019

10380-Certer Drive Shaft (EP) 1pc

RH1018/RH1019

10381-EBD/EBL chassis plate 1pc

RH1018/RH1019

10382-EBD/EBL upper plate 1pc

RH1018/RH1019

85034-Body Clip(Medium Size) 6pcs

85029-Body Clip(Small Size) 6pcs

Q)

L

Q \
\
\

.
A

10214-Shock Ball End 6pcs

g4 ¢
g4 ¢

10215-Servo Link Ball End épcs

FLPF
FLFPF

15




CnucoK petanem

10216-Steering Linkage Bal |
End 6pcs

7, y S~

-

y

y

494/9@9

10217-Rear Upper Linkage Bal |
End 6pcs

o o o
o o o

10218-Sway Bar Fix Plate épcs

B8 8
8688

10219-Sway Bar Holders épcs

i U8
i U0

10220-Ball A épcs

10221-Ball B épcs

10222-Ball C épcs

f
"
o

10223-Ball D épcs

——
—
s e |

10224-Shock O-ring(Lower) 6épcs

10225-Diff O-ring Seal bpcs

0090
0090

10226-Shock Seal Cover 4pcs

10227-Tuned Pipe Seal & Fuel
Tank Seal 1set

10228-Pin § 2%10 6pcs

10229-Pin § 2%11 6pcs

10230-Hinge Pins (long & short)
2sets

10231-0One Way Bearing 3pcs

&Y &

10232-Bal | Bearing 15%10%4 épcs

10233-Bal | Bearing 10%5%4 épcs

olele,
00O

10234-Metal Bushing 10%5%4 épcs

10235-Bal | Bearing 8+5%2.5 6pcs

OO0
000

10236-E clip—8mm 4pc

O
N

RH5190-E cl ip—-4mm 6pc

OO
Il

10237-E clip—-2.5mm 6pc

aDOO
OO

RH5102-Nylon Lock Nut M3 6pc

| s

| s

16




CnucoK pertanem

RH5103-Nylon Lock Nut-M4 6pc

nann
ann

85148—Round Head Self Tapping
Hex Screw 2*6 4pcs

TTTT

10238-Round Head Self Tapping
Hex Screw 2¥10 6pc

85179—Round Head Self Tapping
Hex Screw 3#15 8pc

I

10239-Round Head Self Tapping
Hex Screw M3%6 6pc

TTTTNY

10240-Button Head Hex Screw
M3*8 6pc

TTTTIY

10241-Button Head Hex Screw
M3%10 6pc

T

85184-Button Head Hex Screw
M3#12 6pc

TTTTIT

10242-Button Head Hex Screw
M3*14 6pc

T

85144—Ring Self Tapping Screw 3*4 4pc
10256—Ring Self Tapping Screw 3*6 6pc

TEEY

RH5116-Set Screw M3*3 6pc

RH5117-Set Screw M4%4 6pc

RH5118-Button Head Hex Screw
M4x10 6pc

RH5562-Cap Head Hex Screw M3*8 6pc

T

10243-Cap Head Hex Screw
M3*10 6pc

T

85182-Cap Head Hex Screw M3*10 6pc

T

10244-Cap Head Hex Screw
M3*14 6pc

T

85119-Cap Head Hex Screw M3%16 6pc

[T

10245-Cap Head Hex Screw
M3*18 6pc

85185-Cap Head Hex Screw M3%25 6pc

10246-Cap Head Hex Screw M3%28 6p

10247-Flat Head Hex M3*8 6pc

TITYYY

85125-Flat Head Hex Screw M3*10 8p

ITTT
TTIT

85175-Flat Head Hex Screw 3%10 8p

ITIT
TTIT

17




CnucoK petanem

10248-Flat Head Hex Screw M3%12 6p)

TTTTTT

10249-Flat Head Hex Screw M3%*14 6p

85127-Flat Head Hex Screw M3%18 3p

Il

10250-Flat Head Hex Screw M3%20 6p

M

10251-Flat Head Hex Screw M3%36 6p

LLLLL
1

85173-Flat Head Hex Screw M4*10 6p

¥
¥

e R

¥
¥

H0068-2.4G FS GT2 TX+RX
HO0068RX-FS Gt2 RX 1pc

a

RH5189 — Receiver Switch 1pc

0

H0026 — Brushless ESC 1pc

H0027-300A ESC 1pc

%

H0028 — 3650 Brushless Motor 1pc

H0029 — 550 Brushed Motor 1pc

HO030 = Ni-WMH 7.2V 1800mAh
HOO31 = Ni-MH 7.2V 3000mAh

1pc
1pc

HO012 — Battery Case

‘@

1pc

HOO011 - 3kg/cm Servo 1pc

<>

B

85274-Li-Po 2700mAh 7. 4V

1pc

10253 — 1/10 Charger CE 1pc
10254 — 1/10 Charger UL 1pc
10255 — 1/10 Charger BS 1pc

85284-Battery case 1pc

&

85285-RX case l1set

10609-Flat Hex Screw M3*40 6pcs

I

10610-Rear bumper fix plate &
susp. arm pins set

R0O078-Clear SC trusk body 1pc
RO079-Printed SC trusk body 1pc

R0092-Printed body(red)1pc
R0097-Printed body(orange)1pc
R0092G-Printed body(green) 1pc
R0092C-Clear body 1pc

18




CnUcok moaepHU3UPOBAHHbDIX AeTanen

10902 - Front Shock Plate
(Carbon) 1Set

\ l\l 1141y

-
-
-

10903 — Rear Shock Plate
(Carbon) 1Set

Ry

-
.
-
-

!

10906-Body Post (AL) 2pc

10907-Front Shocks (AL) 2pc

.

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019 RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019 RH1018/RH1019 RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019
10908-Rear Shocks (AL) 2pc 10909 - Front Lower Susp. Arm 10910 -Rear Lower Susp. Arm 10911 - Steering Ackerman (AL) 1pc
(AL) 2pc (AL) 2pc
. *;:Sl!:r ..§§ib
“~
RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019 RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019 RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019 RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019
10912 = Front Susp. Holders 10913 — Front & Rear Brace(AL) 10914 = Rear Susp. Holders 10915 — Rear Hub Carrier (AL) 2pc
(AL) 1Set (AL) 1Set (AL) 1Set
/ , “
RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019 RH1008/RH1009 RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019 RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019
[10916-Front Top Plate (Carbon) 1pc 10917 = Steering Knuckle Arm 10918 — Wheel Hub(AL) 4pc 10919 - Upper Plate(AL) 1pc
(AL) 2Set
-
3 9 egeee
& ¢
RH1008/RH1009 RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019 RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019 RH1008/RH1009

10920 — Tuned Pipe(AL) 1Set

RH1008/RH1009

10921 — Chassis Brace mount
(AL) 1pc

W

RH1008/RH1009

85265 — Heatsink 1pc

RH1018/RH1019

10923 —= Alum Steer ing Arm 2pc

\b&S

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10924 - Alum Knuckle Arm 2pc
g ¥

RH1008/RH1009/RH1018/RH1019

10969-Alloyfront suspension
holders 1set

{

10970-Alloy rear susp. holders 1set

19




